
THE VIEW

Reserved

Unit No. Unit type Sqm.
Company Name 

Price/sqm. THB

(2nd-5th floor)

SOLD

Foreigner Name

Price/sqm. THB

Ground Floor

101

2nd Floor

201

202

203

204

205

206

3rd Floor

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

4th Floor

401

402

403

404

405*

406*

407

408*

5th Floor

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

40.60

A 

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

A 

A2

A2

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

A 

A2

A2

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

A 

A2

A2

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

47.00

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

61,330 2,490,000

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

5,180,000

SOLD

2,490,000

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

73,645 2,990,000

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

S
e
a

B
a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

R = Reservation

* Re-sale unit 405,406,408,1205,1208

Payment terms:

Securing deposit

Signing contract

Within 6 months

18 installments

50,000

25%

25%

50%

.

 

 

Notes:

* Estimation completion on the Last Quarter of Year' 2012

* The company reserve the right to change the sale price without

advance notice.

The prices not include :

* Transfer fee

* Maintenance fee 49 Baht/sqm per month

* Sinking fund 600 Baht/sqm , one time payment

* Installation fee for electric and water meter

Revised on 20 Feb 2012

S
e

a
B

a
y

Updated on 3/13/2012 10:12 AM



THE VIEW

Reserved

Unit No. Unit type Sqm.
Company Name 

Price/sqm. THB

(6th-9th floor)

SOLD

Foreigner Name

Price/sqm. THB

6th Floor

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

7th Floor

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

8th Floor

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

9th Floor

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

A 

A2

A2

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

A 

A2

A2

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

A 

A2

A2

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

A 

A2

A2

A 

A1

A2

A2

A1

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

R = Reservation

* Re-sale unit 405,406,408,1205,1208

Payment terms:

Securing deposit

Signing contract

Within 6 months

18 installments

50,000

25%

25%

50%

Notes:

* Estimation completion on the Last Quarter of Year' 2012

* The company reserve the right to change the sale price without

advance notice.

The prices not include :

* Transfer fee

* Maintenance fee 49 Baht/sqm per month

* Sinking fund 600 Baht/sqm , one time payment

* Installation fee for electric and water meter

S
e

a
B

a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

 

 

,

 

Revised on 20 Feb 2012 Updated on 3/13/2012 10:12 AM



 

or)
THE VIEW

Reserved

Unit No. Unit type Sqm.
Company Name

Price/sqm. THB

(10th-13th floor)

SOLD

Foreigner Name

Price/sqm. THB

10th Floor

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

11th Floor

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

12th Floor

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205* 

1206

1207

1208* 

13th Floor

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

1307

1308

A

A2

A2

A

A1

A2

A2

A1

A

A2

A2

A

A1

A2

A2

A1

A

A2

A2

A

A1

A2

A2

A1

A

A2

A2

A

A1

A2

A2

A1

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

47.00

44.40

44.40

47.00

43.70

44.40

44.40

43.70

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD 

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

R = Reservation

* Re-sale unit 405,406,408,1205,1208

Payment terms:

Securing deposit

Signing contract

Within 6 months

18 installments

50,000

25%

25%

50%

:

 

 

 

Notes:

* Estimation completion on the Last Quarter of Year' 2012

* The company reserve the right to change the sale price without

advance notice.

The prices not include :

* Transfer fee

* Maintenance fee 49 Baht/sqm per month

* Sinking fund 600 Baht/sqm , one time payment

* Installation fee for electric and water meter

Revised on 20 Feb 2012

S
e

a
B

a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

S
e
a

B
a
y

Updated on 3/13/2012 10:12 AM


