THE VIEW

* Maintenance fee 49 Baht/sqm per month

* Sinking fund 600 Baht/sqm , one time payment

* Installation fee for electric and water meter

(2nd-5th floor)

Reserved

				Company Name		Foreigner Name		
	Unit No.	Unit type	Sqm.	Price/sqm.	ТНВ	Price/sqm.	ТНВ	
Ground Floor								
	101		40.60	61,330	2,490,000	73,645	2,990,000	
Bay	2nd Floor							
~	201	А	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
	202	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
	203	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD	
Sea	204	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	205	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	206	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD	
	3rd Floor							
	301	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
Bay	302	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	303	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	304	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
(0	305	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD	
Sea	306	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	307	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	308	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD	
	4th Floor							
	401	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
Bay	402	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	403	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	404	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
(0	405*	A1	43.70		5,180,000			
Sea	406*	A2	44.40					
	407	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	408*	A1	43.70		2,490,000			
	5th Floor							
Bay	501	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
	502	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	503	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	504	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD	
Sea	505	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD	
	506	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	507	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD	
	508	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD	

R = Reservation

* Re-sale unit 405,406,408,1205,1208

	110 3410 4111 400,400,400,1200,1200	
otes:	Payment terms:	
Estimation completion on the Last Quarter of Year' 2012	Securing deposit 50	0,000
The company reserve the right to change the sale price without	Signing contract	25%
advance notice.	Within 6 months	25%
ne prices not include :	18 installments	50%
Transfer fee		

Revised on 20 Feb 2012 Updated on 3/13/2012 10:12 AM

THE VIEW

(6th-9th floor)

Reserved

				Company Name		Foreigner Name	
	Unit No.	Unit type	Sqm.	Price/sqm.	тнв	Price/sqm.	ТНВ
	6th Floor						
Вау	601	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
	602	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	603	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	604	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
(0	605	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
Sea	606	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	607	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	608	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
	7th Floor						
	701	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
Bay	702	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	703	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	704	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
	705	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
Sea	706	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	707	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	708	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
	8th Floor						
	801	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
Bay	802	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	803	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	804	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
,,	805	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
Sea	806	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	807	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	808	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
	9th Floor						
	901	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
Bay	902	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	903	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	904	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
	905	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
Sea	906	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	907	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	908	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD

R = Reservation

* Re-sale unit 405,406,408,1205,1208

Notes:					
* Estimation completion on the Last Quarter of Year' 2012					
* The company reserve the right to change the sale price without					
advance notice.					
The prices not include :					
* Transfer fee					
* Maintenance fee 49 Baht/sqm per month					
* Sinking fund 600 Baht/sqm , one time payment					
* Installation fee for electric and water meter					

Payment terms:	
Securing deposit	50,000
Signing contract	25%
Within 6 months	25%
18 installments	50%

Revised on 20 Feb 2012 Updated on 3/13/2012 10:12 AM

THE VIEW

(10th-13th floor)

SOLD Reserved

				Company Name		Foreigner Name	
	Unit No.	Unit type	Sqm.	Price/sqm.	тнв	Price/sqm.	тнв
	10th Floor			T Tioo/oqiii.	1112	T Hoo/oqiii.	1112
Bay	1001	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
	1002	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1003	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1004	A	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
	1005	A1	43.70				
Sea	1006	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1007	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1008	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
	11th Floor						
	1101	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
Bay	1102	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1103	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1104	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
	1105	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
Sea	1106	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1107	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1108	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
	12th Floor						
	1201	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
Bay	1202	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1203	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1204	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
(0	1205*	A1	43.70				SOLD
Sea	1206	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1207	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1208*	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
	13th Floor						
Bay	1301	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
	1302	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1303	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1304	Α	47.00		SOLD		SOLD
(0)	1305	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD
Sea	1306	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1307	A2	44.40		SOLD		SOLD
	1308	A1	43.70		SOLD		SOLD

R = Reservation

* Re-sale unit 405.406.408.1205.1208

	00,.200
Payment terms:	
Securing deposit	50,000
Signing contract	25%
Within 6 months	25%
18 installments	50%

The prices not include :

- * Maintenance fee 49 Baht/sqm per month
- * Sinking fund 600 Baht/sqm , one time payment

* Estimation completion on the Last Quarter of Year' 2012 * The company reserve the right to change the sale price without

* Installation fee for electric and water meter

Revised on 20 Feb 2012 Updated on 3/13/2012 10:12 AM